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638 Leon Rd., Grayson
Doublewide close to Grayson Lake on 77 
Acres. 3 BR, 2 BA, Sun Room, FR, DR, 
Deck, 2 Car Det. Garage, Small Cabin & 
Lg Pond.  $234,900

1610 Ky 486, Sandy Hook
165 +/- Acres. Manufactured 3 BR, 2 
BA home with large deck. $225,000

675 Stinson Creek Rd., Grayson
Well maintained Doublewide w/3 BR, 
2 BA & new roof in 2018. Woodstove. 
Beautiful setting. Several Outbldgs.   
$149,900

21835 Long Branch Rd., Rush
Unusual Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA  Clayton 
Modular home. Lg MBR, Walk-in 
closets, WB frpl, 3 outbldgs, 12x30 Barn 
& RV hookups $139,900

319 Bradford St., Grayson
3 BR, 2 BA with Major 
Renovations. New BA’s, 
Kitchen, Flooring, Porch 
Floor, Metal Roof & More. 
Motivated Seller. $99,900

606 Holcomb St, Grayson
3 BR, 2 BA Selling “As Is” 
Needs TLC. Apx. 2,492 
Sq.Ft. $59,900

13784 St. Hwy 986, 
Olive Hill

32 +/- Acres. Grayson Lake 
Ends Here. Walk across 986 
to Lake. Older home. 2 BR, 1 
BA Some level land. $59,900



Hensley Realty Sales & Appraisals

105 B Thompson Rd.,  Russell, KY 41169

(606) 836-9770 Visit Our Website - 
www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 
606-922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-923-9770

Colleen 
Stark

606-922-0485

Jim 
Johnstone

 606-585-2999

Wesley 
Traylor 

606-922-6515

Leigh Ann 
Gross

606-571-4258

Put All Your Real Estates Needs In Our Hands

Tracy 
Edwards

606-571-8007
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116 Blantel Dr., Russell

Offering 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, rear deck and patio, walkout basement and ready for new 
owners. $159,900 Call Dale Hensley 606-922-9771

Taylor 
Young

606-923-4599

Welcome To The Newest Member Of Our Team

Taylor Young
Give him a call today for all your 

Real Estate Needs. 

606-923-4599

3161 Oakland Ave., Catlettsburg 
Commercial property offering 
between 2,000 and 3,000 sq.ft. in 
Boyd County. Office space with 
two restrooms, central heat/air, 
and private parking on a main 
road. $159,000 Call Dale Hensley 
for more information 606-922-9771

New Price

1403 Walnut St., Flatwoods
4 BR, 2 BA home with 
unfinished basement, 2 car 
detached garage and rental 
house. $119,900 Call Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771



Attorney, Bruce A. Toney, and his 
staff, Trescha Burkes, Gabrielle 

Cerullo, Sarah Cecil and Jennifer 
Dozer of the residential and 

commercial real estate department 
of Campbell Woods, are pleased to 
provide a full range of legal services 
to ensure that your next real estate 

purchase or refinance goes smoothly 
and with the desired results. 

Ask your lender to contact us or give 
us a call at 304-529-2391 or contact 

us online at campbellwoods.com

WEST VIRGINIA        KENTUCKY      OHIO        304.529.2391

TRADITION & INNOVATION 
SINCE 1935

Quality, Service, 
Excellence

The Staff of 
Homes of NE Kentucky 

has been providing 
The Finest In Real Estate 
Publishing to the Tri-State 

Area for over 40 years. 
We are Dedicated to Quality 

and Excellence and 
are Committed to Faithfully 
Providing Accurate, Fair, 

Professional, Courteous Service.

To request a free copy 
Call 304-736-0561

Tell your REALTOR® you saw it 
in the Homes of NE Kentucky 

Magazine.
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740353-8764
Principal Broker

Email: ruthannbrush@gmail.com

740354-3171
www.ruthannbrushrealty.com

Ruthann Brush

7431 Ohio River Road is currently 
a Dog Grooming Business. Interior 
was updated in 2018. Large attached 
garage on the rear.
7429 Ohio River Road was a pet 
store currently not open for business. 
It contains apx. 2,072 sq.ft. and 
was remodeled in 2017. Newer 
roof, flooring, ceilings, bathrooms. 
$269,000
This could be the place for your 
business. Call today for more 
information and your tour.

7431 Ohio River Road 
Wheelersburg, Ohio

2 Commercial Buildings



Ready to Sell 
Your Home?

Be Certain To
Choose A REALTOR® 

Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.

Also on the internet at 
www.homeswvohky.com

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For Less Than The Best!

The Area’s Best Source For 
Real Estate Advertising.



David Spradlin, Principal Broker/Owner 606-923-3585

LLC
606-922-6802

Kim Mullins  REALTOR

All Agents are Salespersons

kmullins67@juno.com

79 Sunshine Lane, South Shore - $174,900
This is an absolutely beautiful 4 BR, 1.5 BA Bi-level 
home. The woodwork is amazing, including hardwood 
flooring. There’s a sun room for 
that morning coffee in the winter & 
sitting area off the back for sweet 
tea in the summer. The basement 
has one wall covered w/over 100 
yr old wood. Private oval above-
ground pool. Plenty of parking 
and a 2 car garage with workshop 
attached. Call for your appointment 
today. 606-922-6802

126 Lazy Retreat Dr., South Shore - $235,000
30+/- Acres of Beautiful Green Grass. (Beauty Ridge)

Fit for cattle, horses or whatever livestock you may be interested 
in. If you are not into livestock and want to sit on the front 
porch, relax and watch the wildlife, this is the one for you also. 
Absolutely gorgeous 3 BR, 2 BA ranch home w/attached 2 car 
garage. Large front porch with beautiful views. 24x50 barn with 
stalls and a work area, 16x32 
outbuilding with shelves for 
all your storage needs and 
a large pond. Both barn and 
outbuilding have electric. 
The home is handicapped 
accessible. Call Kim for your 
appointment today. 
606-922-6802



Page 8 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

All advertised properties are subject to prior sale or withdrawal without 
notice. Homes Magazine is not a registered real estate broker and 
this magazine offer is not an effort to assist in the buying or selling of 
real estate. The A.B.O.R., advertisers, associate publisher, and the 
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811 Seaton Ave.
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Allen Reed
Lainie Darnell

923-5748
369-5220

osbornerealty@windstream.net
Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com
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• South Shore - 89 Rattlesnake 
Hollow - Contemporary 1.5 story 
home, 3,000+/- sq,ft, 4-5 BR, 3 BA, 
SS appliances, lg spacious living 
areas, sun room that leads to a deck 
w/above-ground pool on .83+/- acre. 
$224,000 #47293
• South Shore - 9940 St. Rt. 7 - Brick 
rancher w/3 BR, 2 BA, conveniently 
located, HW floors, Apx. 1,700 sq.ft., 
2 car det. garage w/2nd floor, on 37+/- 
acres. $145,000 #46110
• Garrison - 1615 Bill Chain Hollow 
- Doublewide manf home, 3 BR, 1 
BA, 16x24 out-bldg on 39+/- acres. 
$65,000 #46616
• Flatwoods - 123 Argillite Rd. - 
Vacant com. lot, 150x120 $45,000 
#29989
• Raceland - 800 Williams Ave. - 
Cottage, 2 BR, 1 BA, lg lot 155’x175’ w/lg 
metal garage 40’x48’. $79,000 #47153
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd. 
Commercial property. 2.20+/- 
acres surveyed. Great location 
near schools & hospital. $175,000 
#39638
• Greenup - Queenslanding Subd. 
on Emma Kay Blvd. Lot 73. Corner 
lot 125x150. $39,500 #46927

• Greenup - US 23 & Preston Ave. 
- Commercial Lot. 1.35+/- Acres. 
$125,000 #42325
•  Flatwoods - Meadowdale Estates. 
Lots 28, 29 and 34. $30,000 each.
• South Shore - Beechy Creek Rd - 
Potential residential bldg sites. Vacant 
land. 34.7+/- Acres (surveyed). Cleared 
bottom w/hilltop level. May divide. Call 
office for details. $89,000 #41401
• South Shore - Beechy Creek Rd 
- 9+/- Acres with large metal barn, 2 
ponds, fenced and a camper on the 
property. $55,000 #46978
• South Shore - 973 Johnson Lane - 
8.42+/- acres cleared, level to sloping 
land. Potential development. Great home 
sites. Plat in office. $170,000 #46857
• Wurtland - Rt. 503 & Tufts Rd - Res-
idential Lots (8) ranging from $17,000 
- $30,000. Varying sizes from 1/2 acre 
to 1.28 acres. Convenient location & 
cleared level to rolling. Call for add’l 
info. #44483-44490
REDUCED • Greenup - Sawpit Road - 
VACANT LAND. 75+/- Acres. Hunter’s 
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